
48 po 72 po

1/4 po 1/2 po 3/4 po

Profilé en « U »

Longueur

Taille

PRODUITS DISPONIBLES

Produit nᴼ Longueur Taille

48 po 1/2 po

48 po 3/4 po

72 po 1/4 po

72 po 1/2 po

72 po 3/4 po

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Matériau Aluminium

Épaisseur 1/16 po

Type de Filet Impérial

Marque Reliable

Forme U

AC1248

AC3448

AC1472

AC1272

AC3472
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https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-mekano/moulures-specialisees-mekano/profile-en/1062882?nf_1026489=%28%280%2C48.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-mekano/moulures-specialisees-mekano/profile-en/1062882?nf_1026489=%28%280%2C72.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-mekano/moulures-specialisees-mekano/profile-en/1062882?nf_1036667=%28%280%2C0.250000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-mekano/moulures-specialisees-mekano/profile-en/1062882?nf_1036667=%28%280%2C0.500000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-mekano/moulures-specialisees-mekano/profile-en/1062882?nf_1036667=%28%280%2C0.750000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-kano/moulures-sp-cialis-es-mekano/profil-en-/1062882/sku-AC1248
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-kano/moulures-sp-cialis-es-mekano/profil-en-/1062882/sku-AC3448
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-kano/moulures-sp-cialis-es-mekano/profil-en-/1062882/sku-AC1472
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-kano/moulures-sp-cialis-es-mekano/profil-en-/1062882/sku-AC1272
https://www.reliablefasteners.com/ca/fr/categorie/tiges-et-formes-kano/moulures-sp-cialis-es-mekano/profil-en-/1062882/sku-AC3472


PHOTOS DU PRODUIT
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